
Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Senior Women's Juniors / Sunday football Netball

Sat 7-Aug
Sun 8-Aug

Sat 14-Aug
Sun 15-Aug

Sat 21-Aug Div 2 (Qualifying Finals) Div 1 & 2 (Qual Finals / Elim Finals)
Sun 22-Aug Div 2 (Elimination Finals) Div 1 & 2 (Qual Finals / Elim Finals) Junior Finals - Week 1 of 2

Sat 28-Aug Div 1 (Qualifying Finals) Div 2 (Semi Finals) Div 3 (Semi Finals) Div 1 & 2 (Semi Finals)
Sun 29-Aug Div 1 (Elimination Finals) Div 2 (Semi Finals) Div 3 (Semi Finals) Div 1 & 2 (Semi Finals) Junior Finals - Week 2 of 2

Sat 4-Sep Div 1 (Semi Finals) Div 2 (Preliminary Finals) Div 1 (Preliminary Finals) Div 1 - 4 Finals - Week 1 of 2
Sun 5-Sep Div 1 (Semi Finals) Div 3 (Preliminary Finals) Div 2 (Preliminary Finals)

Sat 11-Sep Div 1 (Preliminary Finals) Div 2 (Grand Finals) Div 1 (Grand Final) Div 1 - 4 Finals - Week 2 of 2
Sun 12-Sep Div 3 (Grand Finals) Div 2 (Grand Final)

Sat 18-Sep Div 1 (Grand Finals)
Sun 19-Jan

Pushed everything back 1 week Pushed everything back 1 week
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Sun 8-Aug

Sat 14-Aug
Sun 15-Aug
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Sun 22-Aug Div 2 (Elimination Finals) Div 1 & 2 (Qual Finals / Elim Finals) Junior Finals - Week 1 of 2

Sat 28-Aug Div 1 (Qualifying Finals) Div 2 (Semi Finals) Div 3 (Semi Finals) Div 1 & 2 (Semi Finals)
Sun 29-Aug Div 1 (Elimination Finals) Div 2 (Semi Finals) Div 3 (Semi Finals) Div 1 & 2 (Semi Finals) Junior Finals - Week 2 of 2

Sat 4-Sep Div 1 (Semi Finals) Div 2 (Preliminary Finals) Div 1 (Preliminary Finals) Div 1 - 4 Finals - Week 1 of 2
Sun 5-Sep Div 1 (Semi Finals) Div 3 (Preliminary Finals) Div 2 (Preliminary Finals)

Sat 11-Sep Div 1 (Preliminary Finals) Div 2 (Grand Finals) Div 1 (Grand Final) Div 1 - 4 Finals - Week 2 of 2
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Sat 18-Sep Div 1 (Grand Finals)
Sun 19-Jan

Round 15

Adjustments from current fixture

Round 14

Round 17 Round 18 Round 16

Round 18

Round 14

Round 16 Round 16 Round 17 Round 15

Round 19 Round 17

Round 18

Round 18 Round 17

Round 15

Bye Round

Round 19

Round 18

If play resumes 
August 14/15

If play resumes 
August 21/22

Round 15

Round 17 Bye Round Round 18 Round 16 Round 14 Round 16

Round 16 Round 16 Round 17 Round 14

Round 16


